
Estimate
Date

4/2/25

Estimate #

TL04022...

Name / Address

Town of Landis
Jessica St. Martin
312 S. Main Street
Landis, NC 28088

Terms

Net 30

Project

Please review, approval is required to confirm order.

Total

Subtotal

Sales Tax  (7.0%)

Item Description Qty Rate Total

Banners 8' wide x 4' tall, full color, single sided
banner with grommets. DC & Frances Linn
Community Park Groundbreaking. (Includes
layout)

1 203.00 203.00T

$217.21

$203.00

$14.21


