

## **Estimate**

Date	Estimate #
4/2/25	TL04022

Name / Address

Town of Landis Jessica St. Martin 312 S. Main Street Landis, NC 28088

		Term	s	Project	
		Net 3	30		
Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Total	
Banners	8' wide x 4' tall, full color, single sided banner with grommets. DC & Frances Linn Community Park Groundbreaking. (Includes layout)	1	203.00	203.00	
Please revie	w, approval is required to confirm order.	Subtotal		\$203.00	
		Sales Tax	(7.0%)	\$14.21	
		Total		\$217.21	